Model Power Power
Requirement
Colour Temp Lumens Beam
Angle
Trim
Colour
Dimensions
EL-084-3C 1w 24VDC 3000-4000-5000K 110~120lm 120° Silver 84x16.5x12.5mm
EL-260-3C 3.5w 24VDC 3000-4000-5000K 385~420lm 120° Silver 260x16.5x12.5mm
EL-500-3C 6.5w 24VDC 3000-4000-5000K 715~780lm 120° Silver 500x16.5x12.5mm
EL-1000-3C 13w 24VDC 3000-4000-5000K 1430~1560lm 120° Silver 1000x16.5x12.5mm
EL-PWR-80W 80w Driver to run up-to 5m of Easylink – supplied with 1.8m DC cable and 1.5m AC flex and plug
Product Features
• Slim profile connectable light strip
• Fast link and shadow free
• 4 length options - 84mm, 260mm,